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Program




PAN-AFRICANISM, RESTITUTION AND AFRICAN THEOLOGY SPEAKER SERIES
Moderator: Dr Valence Silayo/Dr Evarist Magoti
Rapporteur: Dr. Ivan Kivinge

Activity Responsible Party

08:00-09:00 AM | Arrival, registration

9:00-09:30 AM

9:30-10:30

10.30-11:00 am

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

Introduction and welcome note

Photo with Guest of Honor, and Tea Break

Address on ASAA’s objectives, vision,
activities and collaborative research
opportunities between the Institute for
Humanities in Africa (HUMA)and the
University of Dar es salaam

Questions and Answers

“Re-imagining the Prophetic Influence

of African Theology in Pan Africanism,
Reconciliation, and Restitution through
the Lens of Prof. Laurenti Magesa”

Discussant

Discussion

Organizing Committee

e Head Philosophy

e Principal, College
of Humanities,
University of Dar es salaam

e Guest of Honor: DVC

All

Prof. Divine Fuh, the Vice
President of ASAA and Director
of the Institute for Humanities in
Africa, University of Cape Town,
South Africa

All

Rev. Dr. George Macharia, SJ.
Registrar, Hekima University
College, Nairobi, Kenya

Rev.Dr. Toussaint Kafarhire
Murhula SJ, President of
ASAA and the Director of
Arrupe’s Centre for Research
and Formation, Lubumbashi,
Democratic Republic of Congo

All



Activity Responsible Party

Prof. Francis Matambalya,
Executive Director, Mwalimu
Nyerere Foundation, Dar es
salaam, Tanzania

12:15-12:45

12;45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-14:05

14:05-14:35

14:35-14:50

14:50-15:05

15:05-15:35

15:35-15:50

15:50-16:05

16:05-16:20

16:20-16:30

17:001f

Was Nyerere Wrong in his Approach to
Pan- Africanism, culture and African
knowledge systems?

Discussant

Discussion

LUNCH

Pan-Africanism and Restitution

Discussant

Discussion

Nyerere vs Nkurumah on African
knowledge system, culture and patriotism

Discussant

Discussion

Summary of the papers

\ote of thanks and evening tea

Cocktail and networking

Dr. Resani Mnata, Director of
Culture, Ministry of Culture,
Sports and Arts

All

ALL

Dr Dominicus Zimanimoto,
University of Dar es salaam

Prof. P. Bushozi

ALL

Prof. Mjiba Frehiwot, Institute
of African Studies, University of
Ghana

George Ambindilwe

ALL

rapotour

All

Head Archeology and All

Invited Guests
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