

UNIVERSITY OF DAR ES SALAAM

College of Humanities (CoHU)

PAN AFRICANISM CONVERSATION SERIES

Pan-Africanism, Restitution and African Theology Speaker Series





27th February, 2024



Confucius Institute, University of Dar es salaam

Moderator: Dr Valence Silayo

Dr Evarist Magoti

Rapporteur: Dr. Ivan Kivinge

Program

PAN-AFRICANISM, RESTITUTION AND AFRICAN THEOLOGY SPEAKER SERIES Moderator: Dr Valence Silayo/Dr Evarist Magoti Rapporteur: Dr. Ivan Kivinge

Time	Activity	Responsible Party
08:00-09:00 AM	Arrival, registration	Organizing Committee
9:00-09:30 AM	Introduction and welcome note	 Head Philosophy Principal, College of Humanities, University of Dar es salaam Guest of Honor: DVC
9:30-10:30	Photo with Guest of Honor, and Tea Break	All
10.30-11:00 am	Address on ASAA's objectives, vision, activities and collaborative research opportunities between the Institute for Humanities in Africa (HUMA)and the University of Dar es salaam	Prof. Divine Fuh, the Vice President of ASAA and Director of the Institute for Humanities in Africa, University of Cape Town, South Africa
11:00-11:15	Questions and Answers	All
11:15-11:45	"Re-imagining the Prophetic Influence of African Theology in Pan Africanism, Reconciliation, and Restitution through the Lens of Prof. Laurenti Magesa"	Rev. Dr. George Macharia, SJ. Registrar, Hekima University College, Nairobi, Kenya
11:45 –12:00	Discussant	Rev.Dr. Toussaint Kafarhire Murhula SJ, President of ASAA and the Director of Arrupe's Centre for Research and Formation, Lubumbashi, Democratic Republic of Congo
12:00-12:15	Discussion	All

Time	Activity	Responsible Party
12:15-12:45	Was Nyerere Wrong in his Approach to Pan- Africanism, culture and African knowledge systems?	Prof. Francis Matambalya, Executive Director, Mwalimu Nyerere Foundation, Dar es salaam, Tanzania
12;45-13:00	Discussant	Dr. Resani Mnata, Director of Culture, Ministry of Culture, Sports and Arts
13:00-13:15	Discussion	All
13:15-14:05	LUNCH	ALL
14:05-14:35	Pan-Africanism and Restitution	Dr Dominicus Zimanimoto, University of Dar es salaam
14:35-14:50	Discussant	Prof. P. Bushozi
14:50-15:05	Discussion	ALL
15:05-15:35	Nyerere vs Nkurumah on African knowledge system, culture and patriotism	Prof. Mjiba Frehiwot, Institute of African Studies, University of Ghana
15:35-15:50	Discussant	George Ambindilwe
15:50-16:05	Discussion	ALL
16:05-16:20	Summary of the papers	rapotour
		All
16:20-16:30	Vote of thanks and evening tea	Head Archeology and All
17:00ff	Cocktail and networking	Invited Guests





University of Dar es Salaam College of Humanities (CoHU)